
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Treviso, 06.02.2021 
 
 
 

VARIAZIONI DI ORARIO PER IL BIENNIO TEOLOGICO  
(CLASSI I-II) 

 
VENERDÌ 7 MAGGIO 

 
VENERDI' 

 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 
Storia Filosofia I 
Storia Filosofia I 
Storia Filosofia I 

Profeti 
Profeti 

 
  

SABATO 8 MAGGIO 
 

SABATO 
 

 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 
Patrologia I 
Patrologia I 
Patrologia I 
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                                                                                                                         Il Segretario 
                                                   don Luca Pertile 


